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Data Service SWISS TIMING
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Session 1 

FRI 15 MAR 2024  5pm - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 6 Men's (51kg) CHOTHIA Yusuf AUS
TRINDADE Michael BRA

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ACT CRAFT Adrian ACT
QLD
VIC
NSW
NSW

RUHEN Carl
WADE Steven
KELL Christopher
DALE Jemma
DANIELLA Carmen

30:27
29:28
28:29
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

2 2 Women's (W54kg) ECHEGARAY Tiana AUS
CHAGAS Tatiana BRA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

NSW DALE Jemma NSW
ACT
QLD
VIC
ACT

DANIELLA Carmen
RUHEN Carl
WADE Steven
KELL Christopher
CRAFT Adrian

29:28
30:27
27:30
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

3 7 Men's (57kg) SENIOR Charlie AUS
CONCEICAO Ramon BRA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VIC KELL Christopher ACT
NSW
ACT
QLD
NSW

CRAFT Adrian
DANIELLA Carmen
RUHEN Carl
WADE Steven
DALE Jemma

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

4 3 Women's (W57kg) RAHIMI Tina AUS
ROMEU Jucielen BRA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

QLD WADE Steven NSW
ACT
NSW
ACT
VIC

DALE Jemma
CRAFT Adrian
DANIELLA Carmen
RUHEN Carl
KELL Christopher

28:29
27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

5 8 Men's (63.5kg) GARSIDE Harry AUS
SANTOS Cleisson BRA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ACT RUHEN Carl NSW
VIC
NSW
ACT
QLD

DANIELLA Carmen
KELL Christopher
DALE Jemma
CRAFT Adrian
WADE Steven

30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

6 4 Women's (W66kg) WILLIAMSON POHLMAN Marissa AUS
dos SANTOS Barbara BRA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ACT CRAFT Adrian QLD
NSW
VIC
NSW
ACT

WADE Steven
DANIELLA Carmen
KELL Christopher
DALE Jemma
RUHEN Carl

28:29
27:30
27:30
26:30
25:30

RED
BLUE

7 9 Men's (80kg) PETERS Callum AUS
PEREIRA Wanderly BRA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

NSW DALE Jemma NSW
QLD
ACT
VIC
ACT

DANIELLA Carmen
WADE Steven
RUHEN Carl
KELL Christopher
CRAFT Adrian

30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27
30:26

RED
BLUE

8 1 Women's (W50kg) SURACI Monique AUS
ALMEIDA Caroline BRA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VIC KELL Christopher ACT
NSW
QLD
ACT
NSW

CRAFT Adrian
DANIELLA Carmen
WADE Steven
RUHEN Carl
DALE Jemma

29:28
29:28
29:28
28:29
30:27
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Session 1 

FRI 15 MAR 2024  5pm - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 5 Women's (W75kg) PARKER Caitlin AUS
SOARES Beatriz BRA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ACT RUHEN Carl NSW
ACT
NSW
QLD
VIC

DANIELLA Carmen
CRAFT Adrian
DALE Jemma
WADE Steven
KELL Christopher

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:26

RED
BLUE

10 10 Men's (92kg) ENYI Ikenna AUS
MACHADO Keno BRA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

QLD WADE Steven VIC
NSW
ACT
NSW
ACT

KELL Christopher
DANIELLA Carmen
CRAFT Adrian
DALE Jemma
RUHEN Carl

27:30
28:29
26:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

11 11 Men's (+92kg) TEREMOANA Teremoana AUS
TEIXEIRA Abner BRA

RED ABD R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

NSW DALE Jemma ACT
VIC
NSW
ACT
QLD

RUHEN Carl
KELL Christopher
DANIELLA Carmen
CRAFT Adrian
WADE Steven

10:8
10:9

8:10
10:7
10:9

LEGEND
ABD Abandon Rn Round number WP Win on points
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Session 2 

SUN 17 MAR 2024  1.00pm - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 17 Men's (54kg) DIXON Jye AUS
TRINDADE Michael BRA

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VIC KELL Christopher NSW
ACT
ACT
NSW
NSW

DALE Jemma
RUHEN Carl
CRAFT Adrian
CONROY James
LAZICH Andrew

29:28
29:28
28:29
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

2 13 Women's (W54kg) ECHEGARAY Tiana AUS
CHAGAS Tatiana BRA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

NSW CONROY James NSW
NSW
ACT
ACT
WA

LAZICH Andrew
DALE Jemma
RUHEN Carl
CRAFT Adrian
EVANS Dave

28:29
28:29
28:29
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

3 18 Men's (57kg) SENIOR Charlie AUS
CONCEICAO Ramon BRA BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ACT CRAFT Adrian WA
NSW
NSW
ACT
VIC

EVANS Dave
LAZICH Andrew
DALE Jemma
RUHEN Carl
KELL Christopher

28:29
29:28
28:29
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

4 14 Women's (W60kg) McDONALD Tyla AUS
ROMEU Jucielen BRA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ACT RUHEN Carl VIC
WA
NSW
NSW
NSW

KELL Christopher
EVANS Dave
LAZICH Andrew
DALE Jemma
CONROY James

26:30
27:30
27:30
26:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

5 19 Men's (63.5kg) GARSIDE Harry AUS
SANTOS Cleisson BRA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

NSW DALE Jemma NSW
VIC
WA
NSW
ACT

CONROY James
KELL Christopher
EVANS Dave
LAZICH Andrew
CRAFT Adrian

30:27
30:27
29:28
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

6 15 Women's (W66kg) WILLIAMSON POHLMAN Marissa AUS
dos SANTOS Barbara BRA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

NSW LAZICH Andrew ACT
NSW
ACT
WA
VIC

CRAFT Adrian
CONROY James
RUHEN Carl
EVANS Dave
KELL Christopher

27:30
27:29
26:30
26:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

7 20 Men's (80kg) PETERS Callum AUS
PEREIRA Wanderly BRA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

WA EVANS Dave VIC
ACT
NSW
ACT
NSW

KELL Christopher
CRAFT Adrian
DALE Jemma
RUHEN Carl
CONROY James

30:27
29:28
30:27
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

8 12 Women's (W50kg) SURACI Monique AUS
ALMEIDA Caroline BRA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ACT RUHEN Carl NSW
VIC
NSW
NSW
ACT

CONROY James
KELL Christopher
LAZICH Andrew
DALE Jemma
CRAFT Adrian

28:29
28:29
27:30
27:30
28:29
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Session 2 

SUN 17 MAR 2024  1.00pm - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 16 Women's (W75kg) PARKER Caitlin AUS
SOARES Beatriz BRA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

NSW DALE Jemma ACT
NSW
WA
NSW
VIC

CRAFT Adrian
CONROY James
EVANS Dave
LAZICH Andrew
KELL Christopher

29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28
30:26

RED
BLUE

10 21 Men's (92kg) ENYI Ikenna AUS
MACHADO Keno BRA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

NSW LAZICH Andrew VIC
ACT
NSW
WA
ACT

KELL Christopher
CRAFT Adrian
CONROY James
EVANS Dave
RUHEN Carl

27:29
27:29
25:30
27:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

11 22 Men's (+92kg) TEREMOANA Teremoana AUS
TEIXEIRA Abner BRA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

WA EVANS Dave ACT
VIC
NSW
NSW
NSW

RUHEN Carl
KELL Christopher
DALE Jemma
CONROY James
LAZICH Andrew

29:28
29:28
29:28
28:29
29:28

LEGEND
WP Win on points
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