







Session 1

FRI 15 MAR 2024 5pm - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	6	Men's (51kg)		RED BLUE	CHOTHIA Yusuf TRINDADE Michael		AUS BRA	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	ACT	CRAFT Adrian	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	QLD VIC NSW	RUHEN Carl WADE Steven KELL Christopher DALE Jemma DANIELLA Carmen			30:27 29:28 28:29 29:28 28:29
2	2	Women's (W54kg)		RED BLUE	ECHEGARAY Tiana CHAGAS Tatiana		AUS BRA	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	NSW	DALE Jemma	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ACT QLD VIC	DANIELLA Carmen RUHEN Carl WADE Steven KELL Christopher CRAFT Adrian			29:28 30:27 27:30 29:28 30:27
3	7	Men's (57kg)		RED BLUE	SENIOR Charlie CONCEICAO Ramon		AUS BRA	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	VIC	KELL Christopher	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NSW ACT	CRAFT Adrian DANIELLA Carmen RUHEN Carl WADE Steven DALE Jemma			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
4	3	Women's (W57kg)		RED BLUE	RAHIMI Tina ROMEU Jucielen		AUS BRA	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	QLD	WADE Steven	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ACT NSW ACT	DALE Jemma CRAFT Adrian DANIELLA Carmen RUHEN Carl KELL Christopher			28:29 27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30
	0	Manda (OO Flan)		DED	OADOIDE Harris		4110	DED.	WD	5.0	
5	8	Men's (63.5kg)		RED BLUE	GARSIDE Harry SANTOS Cleisson		AUS BRA	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ACT	RUHEN Carl	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	VIC NSW ACT	DANIELLA Carmen KELL Christopher DALE Jemma CRAFT Adrian WADE Steven			30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27
6	4	Women's (W66kg)		RED	WILLIAMSON POHLMAN Marissa		AUS				
		(Referee:	BLUE	dos SANTOS Barbara CRAFT Adrian	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BRA QLD NSW VIC NSW	BLUE WADE Steven DANIELLA Carmen KELL Christopher DALE Jemma RUHEN Carl	WP	5:0	28:29 27:30 27:30 26:30 25:30
7	9	Men's (80kg)		RED BLUE	PETERS Callum PEREIRA Wanderly		AUS BRA	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		DALE Jemma	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NSW QLD ACT VIC	DANIELLA Carmen WADE Steven RUHEN Carl KELL Christopher CRAFT Adrian			30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27 30:26
8	1	Women's (W50kg)		RED BLUE	SURACI Monique ALMEIDA Caroline		AUS BRA	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:		KELL Christopher	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ACT NSW QLD ACT	CRAFT Adrian DANIELLA Carmen WADE Steven RUHEN Carl DALE Jemma			29:28 29:28 29:28 28:29 30:27

Page 1 / 2 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0Z01_C74 5.0





Session Results

Session 1

FRI 15 MAR 2024 5pm - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
9	5	Women's (W75kg)		RED BLUE	PARKER Caitlin SOARES Beatriz		AUS BRA	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ACT	RUHEN Carl	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ACT NSW QLD	DANIELLA Carmen CRAFT Adrian DALE Jemma WADE Steven KELL Christopher			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:26
10	10	Men's (92kg)		RED BLUE	ENYI Ikenna MACHADO Keno		AUS BRA	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	QLD	WADE Steven	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NSW ACT NSW	KELL Christopher DANIELLA Carmen CRAFT Adrian DALE Jemma RUHEN Carl			27:30 28:29 26:30 27:30 27:30
11	11	Men's (+92kg)		RED BLUE	TEREMOANA Teremoana TEIXEIRA Abner		AUS BRA	RED	ABD	R2	
			Referee:	NSW	DALE Jemma	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	VIC NSW ACT	RUHEN Carl KELL Christopher DANIELLA Carmen CRAFT Adrian WADE Steven			10:8 10:9 8:10 10:7 10:9

LEGEND)					
ABD	Abandon	Rn	Round number	WP	Win on points	

Page 2 / 2 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0Z01_C74 5.0







Session 2

SUN 17 MAR 2024 1.00pm - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	17	Men's (54kg)		RED BLUE	DIXON Jye TRINDADE Michael		AUS BRA	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	VIC	KELL Christopher	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ACT ACT NSW	DALE Jemma RUHEN Carl CRAFT Adrian CONROY James LAZICH Andrew			29:28 29:28 28:29 28:29 29:28
2	13	Women's (W54kg)		RED BLUE	ECHEGARAY Tiana CHAGAS Tatiana		AUS BRA	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	NSW	CONROY James	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NSW ACT ACT	LAZICH Andrew DALE Jemma RUHEN Carl CRAFT Adrian EVANS Dave			28:29 28:29 28:29 29:28 28:29
3	18	Men's (57kg)		RED	SENIOR Charlie		AUS				
		men e (er ng)		BLUE	CONCEICAO Ramon		BRA	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	ACT	CRAFT Adrian	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NSW NSW ACT	EVANS Dave LAZICH Andrew DALE Jemma RUHEN Carl KELL Christopher			28:29 29:28 28:29 29:28 28:29
4	14	Women's (W60kg)		RED BLUE	McDONALD Tyla ROMEU Jucielen		AUS BRA	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ACT	RUHEN Carl	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	WA NSW NSW	KELL Christopher EVANS Dave LAZICH Andrew DALE Jemma CONROY James			26:30 27:30 27:30 26:30 27:30
	40	Maria (CO Fire)		DED	CADCIDE Harm		ALIC	DED	\A/D	F-0	
5	19	Men's (63.5kg)		RED BLUE	GARSIDE Harry SANTOS Cleisson		AUS BRA	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	NSW	DALE Jemma	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	VIC WA NSW	CONROY James KELL Christopher EVANS Dave LAZICH Andrew CRAFT Adrian			30:27 30:27 29:28 29:28 30:27
6	15	Women's (W66kg)		RED	WILLIAMSON POHLMAN Marissa		AUS				
ŭ	. •	(-, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -		BLUE	dos SANTOS Barbara		BRA	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	NSW	LAZICH Andrew	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NSW ACT WA	CRAFT Adrian CONROY James RUHEN Carl EVANS Dave KELL Christopher			27:30 27:29 26:30 26:30 26:30
7	20	Men's (80kg)		RED BLUE	PETERS Callum PEREIRA Wanderly		AUS BRA	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	WA	EVANS Dave	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ACT NSW ACT	KELL Christopher CRAFT Adrian DALE Jemma RUHEN Carl CONROY James			30:27 29:28 30:27 28:29 29:28
8	12	Women's (W50kg)		RED BLUE	SURACI Monique ALMEIDA Caroline		AUS BRA	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ACT	RUHEN Carl	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	VIC NSW NSW	CONROY James KELL Christopher LAZICH Andrew DALE Jemma CRAFT Adrian			28:29 28:29 27:30 27:30 28:29

Page 1 / 2 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BX0Z02_C74 1.0







Session 2

SUN 17 MAR 2024 1.00pm - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
9	16	Women's (W75kg)		RED BLUE	PARKER Caitlin SOARES Beatriz		AUS BRA	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	NSW	DALE Jemma	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NSW WA NSW	CRAFT Adrian CONROY James EVANS Dave LAZICH Andrew KELL Christopher			29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28 30:26
10	21	Men's (92kg)		RED BLUE	ENYI Ikenna MACHADO Keno		AUS BRA	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	NSW	LAZICH Andrew	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ACT NSW WA	KELL Christopher CRAFT Adrian CONROY James EVANS Dave RUHEN Carl			27:29 27:29 25:30 27:30 26:30
11	22	Men's (+92kg)		RED BLUE	TEREMOANA Teremoana TEIXEIRA Abner		AUS BRA	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	WA	EVANS Dave	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	VIC	RUHEN Carl KELL Christopher DALE Jemma CONROY James LAZICH Andrew			29:28 29:28 29:28 28:29 29:28

LEGEND

WP Win on points